Unmanaged Media Converter
Fast Ethernet Media ConverterU
n
m
a
n
a
g

FX LNK/ACT                   Green            Lit when both fiber & TP connection are good
                                                                Blink when fiber data is present
FX FDX/COL                   Amber           Lit when full-duplex mode is active
                                                                Off when half-duplex mode is active
                                                                Blink when collision is present
TX LNK/ACT                   Green            Lit when TP connection is good
                                                                Blink when TP data is receiving
TX 100                             Green            Lit when TP speed is 100Mbps
                                                                Off when TP speed is 10Mbps
POWER                           Green            Lit when 5V power is coming up
            530x512x345                                            40                                           24                                         25
Carton  Dimensions (mm)                        pcs/Carton                             N.W (KG)                            G.W (KG)
FE-C130ST                  10/100Base-TX to 100Base-FX FE Media Converter with LFP, ST Multi-Mode
FE-C130SC                  10/100Base-TX to 100Base-FX FE Media Converter with LFP, SC Multi-Mode
FE-C130SC.S05          10/100Base-TX to 100Base-FX FE Media Converter with LFP, SC Single-Mode 5km
FE-C130SC.S20          10/100Base-TX to 100Base-FX FE Media Converter with LFP, SC Single-Mode 20km
FE-C130SC.S40          10/100Base-TX to 100Base-FX FE Media Converter with LFP, SC Single-Mode 40km
FE-C130SC.S60          10/100Base-TX to 100Base-FX FE Media Converter with LFP, SC Single-Mode 60km
FE-C130SC.S80          10/100Base-TX to 100Base-FX FE Media Converter with LFP, SC Single-Mode 80km
FE-C130SC.SA0          10/100Base-TX to 100Base-FX FE Media Converter with LFP, SC Single-Mode 100km
FE-C130BS3.S20        10/100Base-TX to 100Base-FX FE Media Converter with LFP, Bidi SC Single-Mode 20km,
                                       1310nm
FE-C130BS3.S40        10/100Base-TX to 100Base-FX FE Media Converter with LFP, Bidi SC Single-Mode 40km,
                                       1310nm
FE-C130BS3.S60        10/100Base-TX to 100Base-FX FE Media Converter with LFP, Bidi SC Single-Mode 60km,
                                       1310nm
FE-C130BS5.S20        10/100Base-TX to 100Base-FX FE Media Converter with LFP, Bidi SC Single-Mode 20km,
                                       1550nm
FE-C130BS5.S40        10/100Base-TX to 100Base-FX FE Media Converter with LFP, Bidi SC Single-Mode 40km,
                                       1550nm
FE-C130BS5.S60        10/100Base-TX to 100Base-FX FE Media Converter with LFP, Bidi SC Single-Mode 60km,
                                       1550nm
Unmanaged Media Converter
Fast Ethernet Media ConverterU
n